Kent Cross Country League Results - Beech Grove Academy, Nonington 13/10/2018
Under 30 Women 5000m Individual Results

Pos
1

NOoO O WN

No
657
670
659
660
668
662
647

AthleteName
Lyata Santos
Roseanna Temple
Millie Smith

Lara Atkinson
Emily Chambers
Jade Fitt

Gabriella Stannard

Club

Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Invicta East Kent AC
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Cambridge Harriers
Folkestone RC

Cambridge Harriers

Ashford AC

Time
21:05
21:10
21:23
21:42
23:13
26:20
26:44



